Kos-Kalymnos Ferry Timetable

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

From KALYMNOS >> TO KOS (MASTICHARI)
WEDNESDAY

SATURDAY

APR 03 2018 - APR 14 2018

SUNDAY

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

05:00

07:00 slow ferry

07:00 slow ferry

07:00 slow ferry

07:00 slow ferry

07:00 slow ferry

07:00 slow ferry

07:00 slow ferry

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

07:45

10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30
13:15 slow ferry  13:15 slow ferry - 13:15 slow ferry  13:15 slow ferry  13:15 slow ferry -
15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00

17:00 slow ferry

17:00 slow ferry

17:00 slow ferry

17:00 slow ferry

17:00 slow ferry

17:00 slow ferry

17:00 slow ferry

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

From KOS (Mastichari) >> TO KALYMNOS

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

09:00 slow ferry

09:00 slow ferry

09:00 slow ferry

09:00 slow ferry

09:00 slow ferry

09:00 slow ferry

09:00 slow ferry

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

09:50

13:00 13:00 14:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 14:00
14:15 slow ferry  14:15 slow ferry - 14:15 slow ferry  14:15 slow ferry  14:15 slow ferry -
16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00

18:00 slow ferry

18:00 slow ferry

18:00 slow ferry

18:00 slow ferry

18:00 slow ferry

18:00 slow ferry

18:00 slow ferry

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

21:00

&

climbkalymnos

GOOD TO KNOW (please read!):

o Kos—Kalymnos ferries run year-round.
There are between 5-10 crossings every
day, depending on season. The ferries stop

only in the rare case of very severe winds.

e There are two ferries: a fast ferry and a
slow ferry (which also takes cars). The time-

table above includes both.

e The last ferry out of Kos tries to accom-
modate passengers arriving on the last

flights of the day into Kos.

e We are not affiliated in any way with the
ferry companies and we have no control
over their frequent timetable changes.
We try our best to stay up-to-date with the
timetables, but it isn't always possible to

keep up. Sorry!

e Ferry timetables change often, so always

check the ferry websites before you travel:
Fast ferry: www.anekalymnou.gr

Slow ferry: www.anemferries.gr



