Kos-Kalymnos Ferry Timetable APR 03 2018 - APR 14 2018



From KALYMNOS >> TO KOS (MASTICHARI)									
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
05:00	05:00	05:00	05:00	05:00	05:00	-			
07:00 slow ferry	07:00 slow ferry	07:00 slow ferry	07:00 slow ferry	07:00 slow ferry	07:00 slow ferry	07:00 slow ferry			
07:45	07:45	07:45	07:45	07:45	07:45	07:45			
10:30	10:30	10:30	10:30	10:30	10:30	10:30			
13:15 slow ferry	13:15 slow ferry	-	13:15 slow ferry	13:15 slow ferry	13:15 slow ferry	-			
15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00	15:00			
17:00 slow ferry	17:00 slow ferry	17:00 slow ferry	17:00 slow ferry	17:00 slow ferry	17:00 slow ferry	17:00 slow ferry			
18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30	18:30			

From KOS (Mastichari) >> TO KALYMNOS									
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY			
07:00	07:00	07:00	07:00	07:00	07:00	_			
09:00 slow ferry	09:00 slow ferry	09:00 slow ferry	09:00 slow ferry	09:00 slow ferry	09:00 slow ferry	09:00 slow ferry			
09:50	09:50	09:50	09:50	09:50	09:50	09:50			
13:00	13:00	14:00	13:00	13:00	13:00	14:00			
14:15 slow ferry	14:15 slow ferry	-	14:15 slow ferry	14:15 slow ferry	14:15 slow ferry	_			
16:00	16:00	16:00	16:00	16:00	16:00	16:00			
18:00 slow ferry	18:00 slow ferry	18:00 slow ferry	18:00 slow ferry	18:00 slow ferry	18:00 slow ferry	18:00 slow ferry			
21:00	21:00	21:00	21:00	21:00	21:00	21:00			

GOOD TO KNOW (please read!):

- Kos–Kalymnos ferries run year-round. There are between 5-10 crossings every day, depending on season. The ferries stop only in the rare case of very severe winds.
- There are two ferries: a fast ferry and a slow ferry (which also takes cars). The timetable above includes both.
- The last ferry out of Kos tries to accommodate passengers arriving on the last flights of the day into Kos.
- We are not affiliated in any way with the ferry companies and we have no control over their frequent timetable changes. We try our best to stay up-to-date with the timetables, but it isn't always possible to keep up. Sorry!
- Ferry timetables change often, so always check the ferry websites before you travel:

Fast ferry: www.anekalymnou.gr

Slow ferry: www.anemferries.gr